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P 4/5 388 NONE
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 1 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/151687P 5P 3P 4P 4PB29/02/2020

 2 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1W. Harper 549742 5/4874P 6P 6P 7P 5PD14/09/2020

 3 SAGE SHEREE Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 565438 4/32491P 1P 1P 4P 2PB19/11/2021

 4 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Chapman 546855 5/22341P 5P 2P 2P 2PB29/02/2020

 5 MISS MILA Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Eaton 562876 4/22041P 5P 5C 3P 1PB10/09/2021

 6 KIWI DAWN Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01401P 3PB16/03/2021

 7 DARK AS DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/12202P 1P 2P 1P 3PB16/03/2021

 8 SPEEDY PEBBLES Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Dodd 556010 5/22072P 2P 1P 3P 8PD24/12/2020

 9 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/2N. York 548876 3/21862P 5P 3P 1P 5PD13/08/2020

 10 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 2/01743P 3P 5P 1P 1PD20/11/2021

 11 SHE'S A BEAST Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Lagogiane 569021 1/01623P 1P 3PB25/11/2021

 12 LICKING MARVEL Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 5/41473P 5P 3P 6P 4PB03/05/2021

 13 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4N. York 548877 1/01442P 7P 2P 6P 4PD13/08/2020

 14 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21352P 7P 2P 7P 6PD29/10/2020

 15 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11152P 5P 4Y 6P 7PD06/04/2019

 16 OUR ZALIA ZOOM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/0863P 7P 8P 7Y 6PB17/12/2019

 17 MAGIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 559252 2/12194P 3P 2P 1P 2PD02/03/2021

 18 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Last 542821 8/52196P 7P 2P 3P 3PB16/01/2020

 19 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/52152M 2M 2M 2M 3MD17/03/2017

 20 BALLYNEALE BULL Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01854P 2P 2P 1P 2PD27/04/2021

 21 RHYNO'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Sainty 556371 2/11534P 4P 4P 2P 3PB14/03/2021

 22 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11538P 6P 4P 2P 1PD27/04/2021

 23 TYPHOON ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Rodgers 557689 1/0150(FTF)P 2P 3P 1C 5CD03/04/2021
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 24 SEE HER RUN Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/01465P 1P 2P 2P 3PB18/12/2021

 25 LIPSTICK CHASER Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Duggan 557237 1/01274P 6Y 1P 3P 2PB28/03/2021

 26 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 8/61234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019

 27 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81207P 2P 7P 5P 5PD13/01/2020

 28 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11176P 4P 8P 7P 1PB19/11/2020

 29 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Cini 558013 1/01153P 7Y 8P 7P 1YB21/04/2021

 30 LIVIA SOPRANO Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Duggan 557236 1/01157P 4P 1P 4P 2PB28/03/2021

 31 AUSSIE OLLIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Baxter 555600 1/01116P 3P 4P 5P 6PD01/12/2020

 32 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11026P 3P 5P 8P 6PB28/05/2020

 33 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Eaton 562880 2/1998P 6P 6P 5P 3PB10/09/2021

 34 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4964P 4P 6P 7P 4PB22/07/2019

 35 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3965P 4P 5P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 36 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3918P 4P 6Y 5P 3YD17/12/2019

 37 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1785P 4P 5P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 38 EL PEKO Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0696P 5P 6P 8P 7PB08/07/2020

 39 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1655P 8P 6Y 5Y 4YB07/09/2020

 40 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2546P 8P 8P 8P 8PB31/07/2019
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 1 SAGE SHEREE Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 565438 4/32491P 1P 1P 4P 2PB19/11/2021

 2 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Chapman 546855 5/22341P 5P 2P 2P 2PB29/02/2020

 3 MISS MILA Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Eaton 562876 4/22041P 5P 5C 3P 1PB10/09/2021

 4 KIWI DAWN Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01401P 3PB16/03/2021

 5 DARK AS DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/12202P 1P 2P 1P 3PB16/03/2021

 6 SPEEDY PEBBLES Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Dodd 556010 5/22072P 2P 1P 3P 8PD24/12/2020

 7 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/2N. York 548876 3/21862P 5P 3P 1P 5PD13/08/2020

 8 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 2/01743P 3P 5P 1P 1PD20/11/2021

 9 SHE'S A BEAST Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Lagogiane 569021 1/01623P 1P 3PB25/11/2021

 10 LICKING MARVEL Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 5/41473P 5P 3P 6P 4PB03/05/2021

 11 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4N. York 548877 1/01442P 7P 2P 6P 4PD13/08/2020

 12 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21352P 7P 2P 7P 6PD29/10/2020

 13 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11152P 5P 4Y 6P 7PD06/04/2019

 14 OUR ZALIA ZOOM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/0863P 7P 8P 7Y 6PB17/12/2019

 15 MAGIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 559252 2/12194P 3P 2P 1P 2PD02/03/2021

 16 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Last 542821 8/52196P 7P 2P 3P 3PB16/01/2020

 17 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/52152M 2M 2M 2M 3MD17/03/2017

 18 BALLYNEALE BULL Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01854P 2P 2P 1P 2PD27/04/2021

 19 RHYNO'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Sainty 556371 2/11534P 4P 4P 2P 3PB14/03/2021

 20 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11538P 6P 4P 2P 1PD27/04/2021

 21 TYPHOON ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Rodgers 557689 1/0150(FTF)P 2P 3P 1C 5CD03/04/2021

 22 SEE HER RUN Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/01465P 1P 2P 2P 3PB18/12/2021

 23 LIPSTICK CHASER Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Duggan 557237 1/01274P 6Y 1P 3P 2PB28/03/2021

 24 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 8/61234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019

 25 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81207P 2P 7P 5P 5PD13/01/2020
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 26 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11176P 4P 8P 7P 1PB19/11/2020

 27 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Cini 558013 1/01153P 7Y 8P 7P 1YB21/04/2021

 28 LIVIA SOPRANO Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Duggan 557236 1/01157P 4P 1P 4P 2PB28/03/2021

 29 AUSSIE OLLIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Baxter 555600 1/01116P 3P 4P 5P 6PD01/12/2020

 30 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11026P 3P 5P 8P 6PB28/05/2020

 31 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Eaton 562880 2/1998P 6P 6P 5P 3PB10/09/2021

 32 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4964P 4P 6P 7P 4PB22/07/2019

 33 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3965P 4P 5P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 34 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3918P 4P 6Y 5P 3YD17/12/2019

 35 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1785P 4P 5P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 36 EL PEKO Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0696P 5P 6P 8P 7PB08/07/2020

 37 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1655P 8P 6Y 5Y 4YB07/09/2020

 38 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2546P 8P 8P 8P 8PB31/07/2019
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 1 NO MORE RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Akers 565442 0/01173PB19/11/2021

 2 FAST ROCK HARADA Last start placegetter RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 557259 0/0983P 4P 4P 4P 3PD06/04/2021

 3 MANGO RUM Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0833P 6PB19/11/2021

 4 REDSHIFT BRAVO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/07/2023, R1, P

GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P

M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0965P 3P 2P 4P 6PD22/07/2021

 5 AUSSIE AUDREY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/07/2023, R3, P

GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0866P 2P 3P 8P 6PB12/04/2021

 6 MAX STAPPEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 564894 0/0836P 3PD09/11/2021

 7 OPAL SASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0723P 6P 5P 6C 5CB02/03/2021

 8 TAKEN PRINCESS First start M/1K. Pedrana 561073 0/00B10/07/2021

 9 COCO'S KAOS First start M/1C. Last 558390 0/00B04/04/2021

 10 DEADLOCK First start M/1C. Last 557244 0/00D05/04/2021

 11 JAN'S MEMORY First start M/1S. Morgan 565315 0/00B22/11/2021

 12 VOLCAN BARU Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Last 563146 0/0725P 7P 7P 2P 5PD12/09/2021

 13 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0665P 7P 5P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 14 FLEETING FURY Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1F. Xuereb 559721 0/0567P 7P 4P 5P 4PD02/04/2021

 15 PREMIER MAC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0408P 8P 7P 5P 7PD20/11/2021

 16 FERNANDO DAWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1K. Pedrana 556414 0/0396P 7PB16/03/2021
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 1 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 1/1J. Porter 540419 16/112916P 1P 5P 1P 3PD24/11/2019

 2 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 2/1/2B. Sloan 555056 9/82431P 4P 5P 2P 7PD12/02/2021

 3 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 2/1/2B. Moroney 552328 12/111776P 1P 4P 6P 6PB27/11/2020

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 28/272314P 4P 2P 3P 6PD29/02/2020

 5 ALL RUM Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/1P. Akers 542197 17/162286P 5P 4P 3P 1PD28/01/2020

 6 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 15/143153P 3P 3P 4P (FEL)PD29/02/2020

 7 ARMATREE CASH Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 558794 5/42823P 1P 1P 1P 7PB19/05/2021

 8 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Porter 556353 7/52012P 5P 6P 1P 4PB15/01/2021

 9 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/1N. Holloway 543670 6/51804P 1P 8P 7P 1PB17/03/2020

 10 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/151687P 5P 3P 4P 4PB29/02/2020

 11 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1W. Harper 549742 5/4874P 6P 6P 7P 5PD14/09/2020
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 1 TARAWI LOLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Atchison 550859 3/12522P 1P 1P 3P 3PB31/08/2020

 2 FLYING GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Tobin 563923 3/22251P 2P 1P 4P 1PB21/10/2021

 3 TIME TO GO Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Howard 558005 3/22132P 2P 6P 1P 3PB25/04/2021

 4 MISS CHARLOTTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Atchison 542153 2/11893P 2P 2P 5P 4PB03/02/2020

 5 ACEY DEUCEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mantach 559531 2/11861P 5P 7P 2P 2PD21/05/2021

 6 BRAVE CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 2/01743P 3P 5P 1P 1PD20/11/2021

 7 AUSSIE COURAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Baxter 557988 2/11563P 6P 6P 1P 5CB21/04/2021

 8 RHYNO'S MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Sainty 556371 2/01534P 4P 4P 2P 3PB14/03/2021

 9 EXALTED FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Rees 545204 2/11486P 8P 2Y 3Y 2YB02/04/2020

 10 QUICK KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01353P 8P 8P 3P 4PB22/12/2020

 11 ROSE BORDEAUX Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mattress 560355 2/01205P 4P 7P 1P 8PB31/05/2021

 12 SUGAR JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Browne 543976 2/01146P 6P 2P 5P 5PD20/03/2020

 13 MICKEY'S FLYER Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chapman 561129 2/01053P 5P 6P 7P 5PD01/07/2021

 14 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Chaker 557685 1/0944P 1P 6P 6P 5PD03/04/2021

 15 OUR ZALIA ZOOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/0863P 7P 8P 7Y 6PB17/12/2019

 16 DANDY REDEEMER Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 560008 1/0825P 1P 6P 8P 5PD01/06/2021
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 1 MISS CHARLOTTE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Atchison 542153 2/11893P 2P 2P 5P 4PB03/02/2020

 2 MY BLUEBIRD Last start placegetter BUL, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Baxter 544851 5/21832P 5P 2P 2P 8PB14/02/2020

 3 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Moroney 552328 12/01776P 1P 4P 6P 6PB27/11/2020

 4 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/3L. Atchison 550859 3/12522P 1P 1P 3P 3PB31/08/2020

 5 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Lewis 544729 8/02526P 1P 1P 1P 6PB14/02/2020

 6 CAEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Harper 542368 4/21655P 7P 6P 2P 1PB05/02/2020

 7 ESPECIALLY RARE Weighted points score WPK, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Rees 547186 8/31625P 4P 1P 3P 4PB14/04/2020

 8 TRICKY TOODLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Moroney 549721 5/21475P 3P 4P 3P 5PB20/09/2020

 9 GONE VERY VIRAL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 8/01234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019

 10 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Chaker 557685 1/0944P 1P 6P 6P 5PD03/04/2021
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 1 CHECK THE RADAR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 19/07/2023, R1, P

WPK, 12/07/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Rodgers 559765 0/01325P 3P 2P 2P 3PB16/05/2021

 2 FEDERAL UNITED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Harper 563153 0/0924P 2P 4PB06/07/2021

 3 HARD STYLE LADY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0748P 4P 3P 5P 4PB20/06/2021

 4 FIRECOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0746P 5P 3P 6P 4PD30/04/2021

 5 DIGGING TRENCHES First start M/1P. Lagogiane 563226 0/00B15/09/2021

 6 TARAWI HAZEL First start M/1L. Atchison 563185 0/00B13/09/2021

 7 PREMIER MAC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0408P 8P 7P 5P 7PD20/11/2021

 8 FERNANDO DAWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1K. Pedrana 556414 0/0396P 7PB16/03/2021
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 1 GLENREAGH BULLET Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22641P 1P 6P 1P 1PD11/10/2020

 2 HAVE TO GO Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/02283P 2P 2P 5C 3PD11/11/2020

 3 MISTER O'BRIEN Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Bryen 558630 5/22172P 1P 1P 4C 4PD28/04/2021

 4 FARMOR ORDER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Chaker 550835 6/02631P 4C 8P 1P 2CD04/11/2020

 5 MURRURUNDI BOY Dropping in grade GOS, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Rees 542220 10/22055P 1P 4P 7C 1PD08/02/2020

 6 GLASKI POKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Woods 558974 6/31836P 3P 4P 1P 4PB10/05/2021

 7 ANITA KEROMA Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Pitstock 550091 1/01792P 1P 2P 2P 6PB01/10/2020

 8 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Woodhead 546138 6/11657P 2P 1P 6P (FEL)PB09/05/2020

 9 CAEN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Harper 542368 4/11655P 7P 6P 2P 1PB05/02/2020

 10 TRICKY TOODLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Moroney 549721 5/01475P 3P 4P 3P 5PB20/09/2020

 11 OAKEE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Eaton 562883 4/01354P 4P 4P 2P 4PD10/09/2021

 12 FLAT CHAT FRANK Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Chapman 550334 4/2814P 7P 6P 5P 8PD02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 August 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OUR MECHANIC Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R9, P 2/1/2D. Lewis 536687 11/62543P 1M 2P 3P 7CD20/04/2019
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